DRO20 Series RELIABLE MULTI-SERVICES ROUTERS
ROUTERS
Overview
The DRO20 series routers are a new generation of network
products developed by D-Link for industry branch offices
and large and middle sized enterprises. With an advanced
software structure and hardware platform, the DRO



ORDER INFORMATION
MODEL                       DESCRIPTION
INTERFACE MODULE
INTERFACE ACCESSORIES
DRO20-04 Router Host, 2*FE ports, 1*Console port, 1*AUX ports, 2*NMX slots ,4*SIC slotsDRO20-24
SIC-2FXS
SIC-2FXO
SIC-1CE1
SIC-1HS
SIC-1B-U
SIC-1B-S/T
SIC-1E1-F
SIC-4ESW
NMX-2GEH
NMX-4E1/CE1H
NMX-8E1/CE1H
NMX-24ESW
CAB-V.35DTE/POS26-34PM/3m V.35DTE Cable/POS26-V.35
CAB-V.35DCE/POS26-34PF/3m
CAB-V.35DTE-V.35DCE/POS26
CAB-V.24DTE/POS26-DB25M/3m
CAB-V.24DCE/POS26-DB25F/3m
CAB-E1 balanced/DB9M-RJ45F/120 ohm/3m
CAB-E1 unbalanced/DB9M-2*BNC/75 ohm/3m
CAB-E1 balanced/DB9M-RJ45M/120 ohm/3m
CAB-E1 unbalanced/DB25M-8*BNC/75 ohm/3m